*Note: Courses with an enrollment of fewer than 5 are not reported.

Gregory D Stoutenburg

PHIL Less

240.01 - Spring Than
2017 90% 80% 70% 60% 60%
1. How often did 13 4 2 0 2

you attend class
or online learning
environment?

2. How many 2 1 6 8 4
hours per week

(outside of class)

did you do work

for this course?

Strongly Strongly
Disagree Diasgree Neutral Agree Agree
3. The instructor 0 0 2 9 10

expressed clear
expectations for
learning outcomes
in this course.

4. Overall, the 0 0 2 7 12
content and

organization of

this course

contributed to your

understanding of

this subject.

5. Overall, the 0 0 1 7 13
instructor's

delivery and

efforts contributed

to your

understanding of

the course

material.

Yes No NA



6. The instructor
was helpful to me
outside of class or
online learning
environment.

7. and 8. Long Text

9. Clarity of
instructor's
explanations.

10. Likelihood you
would recommend
this instructor to
others.

11. Instructor's
ability to stimulate
interest in the
course topics.

12. Presentation
of course material
by the instructor.

13. Course's value
in gaining an
understanding of
the subject matter.

14.
Appropriateness
of level at which
course material is
covered.

15. Relevance of
written
assignments to
course materials.

16. Overall, how
would you rate the
quality of this
course?

17. Overall, how
would you rate the
instructor's
performance in
teaching this
course?

Responses: 21

Enrollment: 28

15

oI

17

17

13

15

14

16

14

16

~N Iw

- IN

o I=

o lIo

MEAN

3.6

3.7

3.7

3.5

3.7

3.6

3.7

3.6

3.7



Response rate:
75%

PHIL

447.01 - Spring
2017 90% 80%

1. How often did 9 2
you attend class

or online learning

environment?

2. How many 1 2
hours per week

(outside of class)

did you do work

for this course?

Strongly

Disagree Diasgree

70%

60%

Neutral

Agree

3. The instructor 0 0
expressed clear

expectations for

learning outcomes

in this course.

4. Overall, the 0 0
content and

organization of

this course

contributed to your

understanding of

this subject.

5. Overall, the 0 0
instructor's

delivery and

efforts contributed

to your

understanding of

the course

material.

Yes No
6. The instructor 11 0
was helpful to me
outside of class or
online learning
environment.

7. and 8. Long Text

IS
[3)

0

IN

3

=

Strongly
Agree

9

10

[=]

MEAN



9. Clarity of
instructor's
explanations.

10. Likelihood you
would recommend
this instructor to
others.

11. Instructor's
ability to stimulate
interest in the
course topics.

12. Presentation
of course material
by the instructor.

13. Course's value
in gaining an
understanding of
the subject matter.

14.
Appropriateness
of level at which
course material is
covered.

15. Relevance of
written
assignments to
course materials.

16. Overall, how
would you rate the
quality of this
course?

17. Overall, how
would you rate the
instructor's
performance in
teaching this
course?

Responses: 12
Enrollment: 13
Response rate:
92.31%

ENVS 552.01 - Fall

2016

11

11

12

10

12

12

11

11

12

90%

80%

70%

60%

Less
Than
60%

3.9

3.9

4.0

3.8

4.0

4.0

3.9

3.9

4.0



1. How often did 5 0
you attend class

or online learning

environment?

2. How many 1 0
hours per week

(outside of class)

did you do work

for this course?

Strongly
Disagree Diasgree

Neutral

Agree

3. The instructor 0 0
expressed clear

expectations for

learning outcomes

in this course.

4. Overall, the 0 0
content and

organization of

this course

contributed to your

understanding of

this subject.

5. Overall, the 0 1
instructor's

delivery and

efforts contributed

to your

understanding of

the course

material.

Yes No
6. The instructor 2 0
was helpful to me
outside of class or
online learning
environment.

7. and 8. Long Text

w I~
= |w

9. Clarity of
instructor's
explanations.

1

- IN

2

o I=

Strongly
Agree

2

o lo

MEAN

3.4



10. Likelihood you
would recommend
this instructor to
others.

11. Instructor's
ability to stimulate
interest in the
course topics.

12. Presentation
of course material
by the instructor.

13. Course's value
in gaining an
understanding of
the subject matter.

14.
Appropriateness
of level at which
course material is
covered.

15. Relevance of
written
assignments to
course materials.

16. Overall, how
would you rate the
quality of this
course?

17. Overall, how
would you rate the
instructor's
performance in
teaching this
course?

Responses: 5
Enrollment: 5
Response rate:
100%

PHIL 446.01 - Fall
2016

1. How often did

you attend class

or online learning
environment?

90%

3

80%

2

0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
1 0 1
1 0 1
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 0 1

Less

Than

70% 60% 60%
0 0 0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.8

2.8

3.6

3.4

3.2



2. How many
hours per week
(outside of class)
did you do work
for this course?

3. The instructor
expressed clear
expectations for
learning outcomes
in this course.

4. Overall, the
content and
organization of
this course
contributed to your
understanding of
this subject.

5. Overall, the
instructor's
delivery and
efforts contributed
to your
understanding of
the course
material.

6. The instructor
was helpful to me
outside of class or
online learning
environment.

7. and 8. Long Text

9. Clarity of
instructor's
explanations.

10. Likelihood you
would recommend
this instructor to
others.

1 1 2 1
Strongly
Disagree Diasgree Neutral Agree
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0
Yes No NA
4 0 0
4 3 2 1
5 0 0 0
5 0 0 0

Strongly
Agree

4

o lo

MEAN

4.0

4.0



11. Instructor's
ability to stimulate
interest in the
course topics.

12. Presentation
of course material
by the instructor.

13. Course's value
in gaining an
understanding of
the subject matter.

14.
Appropriateness
of level at which
course material is
covered.

15. Relevance of
written
assignments to
course materials.

16. Overall, how
would you rate the
quality of this
course?

17. Overall, how
would you rate the
instructor's
performance in
teaching this
course?

Responses: 5
Enrollment: 10
Response rate:
50%

PHIL 452.01 - Fall
2016

1. How often did
you attend class
or online learning
environment?

2. How many
hours per week
(outside of class)
did you do work
for this course?

90%
12

80%
8

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Less

Than

70% 60% 60%
4 3 5
2 14 12

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0



3. The instructor
expressed clear
expectations for
learning outcomes
in this course.

4. Overall, the
content and
organization of
this course
contributed to your
understanding of
this subject.

5. Overall, the
instructor's
delivery and
efforts contributed
to your
understanding of
the course
material.

6. The instructor
was helpful to me
outside of class or
online learning
environment.

7. and 8. Long Text

9. Clarity of
instructor's
explanations.

10. Likelihood you
would recommend
this instructor to
others.

11. Instructor's
ability to stimulate
interest in the
course topics.

12. Presentation
of course material
by the instructor.

Strongly Strongly
Disagree Diasgree Neutral Agree Agree
1 0 1 17 13
1 0 5 9 17
1 2 2 7 19
Yes No NA
16 1 15
4 3 2 1 0
20 9 2 0 0
22 6 1 1 1
22 4 3 1 1
19 5 4 2 1

MEAN

3.6

3.5

3.5

3.3



13. Course's value 18 9 4 0 0 3.5
in gaining an

understanding of

the subject matter.

14. 20 6 3 1 0 3.5
Appropriateness

of level at which

course material is

covered.

15. Relevance of 24 3 3 1 0 3.6
written

assignments to

course materials.

16. Overall, how 21 6 2 2 0 3.5
would you rate the

quality of this

course?

17. Overall, how 24 5 1 1 0 3.7
would you rate the

instructor's

performance in

teaching this

course?

Responses: 32
Enrollment: 39

Response rate:
82.05%

© 2017 Ellucian Company L.P. and its affiliates.

RELEASE: 2.0 SITE MAP



