## \*Note: Courses with an enrollment of fewer than 5 are not reported.

## **Gregory D Stoutenburg**

<u>PHIL</u> 240.01 - Spring					<u>Less</u> Than
2017	<u>90%</u>	<u>80%</u>	<u>70%</u>	<u>60%</u>	60%
1. How often did you attend class or online learning environment?	13	4	2	0	2
2. How many hours per week (outside of class) did you do work for this course?	2	1	6	8	4

	<b>Strongly</b>				<b>Strongly</b>
	<u>Disagree</u>	<u>Diasgree</u>	Neutral	Agree	<u>Agree</u>
3. The instructor expressed clear expectations for learning outcomes in this course.	0	0	2	9	10
4. Overall, the content and organization of this course contributed to your understanding of this subject.	0	0	2	7	12
5. Overall, the instructor's delivery and efforts contributed to your understanding of the course material.	0	0	1	7	13

Yes No NA

6. The instructor was helpful to me outside of class or online learning environment.	15	0	6			
7. and 8. Long Text						
Clarity of instructor's explanations.	<u>4</u> 13	<u>3</u> 7	<u>2</u> 1	<u>1</u> 0	<u>0</u> 0	<u>MEAN</u> 3.6
10. Likelihood you would recommend this instructor to others.	17	3	0	1	0	3.7
11. Instructor's ability to stimulate interest in the course topics.	17	2	1	1	0	3.7
12. Presentation of course material by the instructor.	13	7	0	1	0	3.5
13. Course's value in gaining an understanding of the subject matter.	15	5	1	0	0	3.7
14. Appropriateness of level at which course material is covered.	14	6	1	0	0	3.6
15. Relevance of written assignments to course materials.	16	3	2	0	0	3.7
16. Overall, how would you rate the quality of this course?	14	5	2	0	0	3.6
17. Overall, how would you rate the instructor's performance in teaching this course?	16	3	2	0	0	3.7
Pasnonsas: 21						

Responses: 21

**Enrollment: 28** 

## Response rate: 75%

PHIL 447.01 - Spring 2017  1. How often did you attend class or online learning environment?	<b>90%</b> 9	<b>80%</b> 2	<b>70%</b> 1	<b>60%</b> 0	Less Than 60%
2. How many hours per week (outside of class) did you do work for this course?	1	2	6	3	0

	Strongly Disagree	Diasgree	<u>Neutral</u>	Agree	Strongly Agree
3. The instructor expressed clear expectations for learning outcomes in this course.	0	0	0	3	9
4. Overall, the content and organization of this course contributed to your understanding of this subject.	0	0	0	2	10
5. Overall, the instructor's delivery and efforts contributed to your understanding of the course material.	0	0	0	3	9
	Yes	<u>No</u>	<u>NA</u>		

6. The instructor was helpful to me outside of class or online learning environment.	11	0	1			
7. and 8. Long Text						
	<u>4</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>MEAN</u>

<ol><li>Clarity of instructor's explanations.</li></ol>	11	1	0	0	0	3.9
10. Likelihood you would recommend this instructor to others.	11	1	0	0	0	3.9
11. Instructor's ability to stimulate interest in the course topics.	12	0	0	0	0	4.0
12. Presentation of course material by the instructor.	10	2	0	0	0	3.8
13. Course's value in gaining an understanding of the subject matter.	12	0	0	0	0	4.0
14. Appropriateness of level at which course material is covered.	12	0	0	0	0	4.0
15. Relevance of written assignments to course materials.	11	1	0	0	0	3.9
16. Overall, how would you rate the quality of this course?	11	1	0	0	0	3.9
17. Overall, how would you rate the instructor's performance in teaching this course?	12	0	0	0	0	4.0
Responses: 12						
Enrollment: 13						
Response rate: 92.31%						
ENVS 552.01 - Fall 2016	<u>90%</u>	<u>80%</u>	<u>70%</u>	<u>60%</u>	<u>Less</u> <u>Than</u> <u>60%</u>	

1. How often did you attend class or online learning environment?	5	0	0	0	0
2. How many hours per week (outside of class) did you do work for this course?	1	0	2	2	0

for this course?						
	Strongly Disagree	Diasgree	Neutral	Agree	Strongly Agree	
3. The instructor expressed clear expectations for learning outcomes in this course.	0	0	1	2	2	
4. Overall, the content and organization of this course contributed to your understanding of this subject.	0	0	2	0	3	
5. Overall, the instructor's delivery and efforts contributed to your understanding of the course material.	0	1	0	1	3	
6. The instructor was helpful to me outside of class or online learning environment.	Yes 2	<u>No</u> 0	<u>NA</u> 3			
7. and 8. Long Text 9. Clarity of instructor's explanations.	<u>4</u> 3	<u>3</u> 1	<u>2</u> 1	<u>1</u> 0	<u>0</u> 0	<u>MEAN</u> 3.4

10. Likelihood you would recommend this instructor to others.	3	1	0	0	1	3.0
11. Instructor's ability to stimulate interest in the course topics.	3	1	0	0	1	3.0
12. Presentation of course material by the instructor.	3	1	0	0	1	3.0
13. Course's value in gaining an understanding of the subject matter.	3	0	1	0	1	2.8
14. Appropriateness of level at which course material is covered.	3	0	1	0	1	2.8
15. Relevance of written assignments to course materials.	3	2	0	0	0	3.6
16. Overall, how would you rate the quality of this course?	4	0	0	1	0	3.4
17. Overall, how would you rate the instructor's performance in teaching this course?	4	0	0	0	1	3.2
Responses: 5						
Enrollment: 5						
Response rate: 100%						
PHIL 446.01 - Fall 2016	<u>90%</u>	<u>80%</u>	<u>70%</u>	<u>60%</u>	<u>Less</u> Than 60%	
How often did you attend class or online learning environment?	3	2	0	0	0	

2. How many hours per week (outside of class) did you do work for this course?

1 1 2 1 0

	Strongly Disagree	Diasgree	Neutral	Agree	Strongly Agree	
3. The instructor expressed clear expectations for learning outcomes in this course.	0	0	0	1	4	
4. Overall, the content and organization of this course contributed to your understanding of this subject.	0	0	0	1	4	
5. Overall, the instructor's delivery and efforts contributed to your understanding of the course material.	0	0	0	0	5	
6. The instructor was helpful to me outside of class or online learning environment.	Yes 4	<u>No</u> 0	<u>NA</u> 0			
7. and 8. Long Text						
9. Clarity of instructor's explanations.	<u>4</u> 5	<u>3</u> 0	<u>2</u> 0	<u>1</u> 0	<u>0</u> 0	4.0
10. Likelihood you would recommend this instructor to others.	5	0	0	0	0	4.0

11. Instructor's ability to stimulate interest in the course topics.	5	0	0	0	0	4.0
12. Presentation of course material by the instructor.	5	0	0	0	0	4.0
13. Course's value in gaining an understanding of the subject matter.	5	0	0	0	0	4.0
14. Appropriateness of level at which course material is covered.	5	0	0	0	0	4.0
15. Relevance of written assignments to course materials.	5	0	0	0	0	4.0
16. Overall, how would you rate the quality of this course?	5	0	0	0	0	4.0
17. Overall, how would you rate the instructor's performance in teaching this course?	5	0	0	0	0	4.0
Responses: 5						
Enrollment: 10						
Response rate: 50%						
PHIL 452.01 - Fall 2016					<u>Less</u> Than	
	<u>90%</u>	<u>80%</u>	<u>70%</u>	<u>60%</u>	<u>60%</u>	
<ol> <li>How often did you attend class or online learning environment?</li> </ol>	12	8	4	3	5	
2. How many hours per week (outside of class) did you do work for this course?	0	2	2	14	12	

	Strongly Disagree	Diasgree	Neutral	Agree	Strongly Agree	
3. The instructor expressed clear expectations for learning outcomes in this course.	1	0	1	17	13	
4. Overall, the content and organization of this course contributed to your understanding of this subject.	1	0	5	9	17	
5. Overall, the instructor's delivery and efforts contributed to your understanding of the course material.	1	2	2	7	19	
6. The instructor was helpful to me outside of class or online learning environment.	<u>Yes</u> 16	<u>No</u> 1	<u>NA</u> 15			
7. and 8. Long Text	: <b>4</b>	3	2	1	0	MEAN
<ol><li>Clarity of instructor's explanations.</li></ol>	20	9	2	0	0	3.6
10. Likelihood you would recommend this instructor to others.	22	6	1	1	1	3.5
11. Instructor's ability to stimulate interest in the course topics.	22	4	3	1	1	3.5
12. Presentation of course material by the instructor.	19	5	4	2	1	3.3

13. Course's value in gaining an understanding of the subject matter.	18	9	4	0	0	3.5
14. Appropriateness of level at which course material is covered.	20	6	3	1	0	3.5
15. Relevance of written assignments to course materials.	24	3	3	1	0	3.6
16. Overall, how would you rate the quality of this course?	21	6	2	2	0	3.5
17. Overall, how would you rate the instructor's performance in teaching this course?	24	5	1	1	0	3.7
Responses: 32						

**Enrollment: 39** 

Response rate: 82.05%

© 2017 Ellucian Company L.P. and its affiliates.

RELEASE: 2.0 SITE MAP